CUTLERY & CROCKERY

Wine glass

Beer glass

Water tumbler

Champagne flute

Martini glass

Side plate bone china

Soup bowl bone china
Entrée plate

Dinner plate bone china
Stainless steel Fork

Stainless steel Soup Spoon
Stainless steel Dinner Knife
Stainless steel Dessert Spoon
Stainless steel Teaspoon
Salad serving Spoon

Tongs

Glass water Jug Large

Small milk Jug

Coffee cup, saucer, and teaspoon
Sugar bowl

LINEN

Rectangle tablecloth 2.4-meter
White Linen napkins

DISPOSABLES

Wooden Fork
Wooden Knife
Wooden Spoon
Plastic Drinking cup
BioCane dinner plate
Insulated Coffee cup
Ice bag

EQUIPMENT

Commercial gas barbeque hire with tools

Electric Oven

Coffee percolator

Hot water urn

Ice tub

Mushroom patio heater
Trestle table

PARTY HIRE

Roll over chafing dish with inserts per set with fuel

Prices exclusive of GST
Email: enquiry@bigflavours.com.au
Ph- 0399961655

a

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.75
$2.00
$1.60
$2.50
$2.75
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
$1.30
$1.20
$2.50
$4.00
$4.50
$3.99
$2.50 per set
$2.50

$29.99
$3.95

$0.20
$0.20
$0.20
$0.25
$0.40
$0.40
$9.99

$125
$199
$75
$40
$9.99
$175
$29.00
$49.50



