PARTY HIRE

CUTLERY & CROCKERY

Wine glass	\$1.50
Beer glass	\$1.50
Water tumbler	\$1.50
Champagne flute	\$1.50
Martini glass	\$1.75
Side plate bone china	\$2.00
Soup bowl bone china	\$1.60
Entrée plate	\$2.50
Dinner plate bone china	\$2.75
Stainless steel Fork	\$1.30
Stainless steel Soup Spoon	\$1.30
Stainless steel Dinner Knife	\$1.30
Stainless steel Dessert Spoon	\$1.30
Stainless steel Teaspoon	\$1.20
Salad serving Spoon	\$2.50
Tongs	\$4.00
Glass water Jug Large	\$4.50
Small milk Jug	\$3.99
Coffee cup, saucer, and teaspoon	\$2.50 per set
Sugar bowl	\$2.50

LINEN

Rectangle tablecloth 2.4-meter	\$29.99
White Linen napkins	\$3.95

DISPOSABLES

Wooden Fork	\$0.20
Wooden Knife	\$0.20
Wooden Spoon	\$0.20
Plastic Drinking cup	\$0.25
BioCane dinner plate	\$0.40
Insulated Coffee cup	\$0.40
Ice bag	\$9.99

EQUIPMENT

Commercial gas barbeque hire with tools	\$125
Electric Oven	\$199
Coffee percolator	\$75
Hot water urn	\$40
Ice tub	\$9.99
Mushroom patio heater	\$175
Trestle table	\$29.00
Roll over chafing dish with inserts per set with fuel	\$49.50

Prices exclusive of GST Email: enquiry@bigflavours.com.au Ph- 0399961655

